Alll
Sainls”  2022-2023 Tuition and Fee Schedule

ADEM

Enrollment and Student/Family Fees

Fee Type New Student/Family Current Student/Family

Registration/Re-enrollment $300 per family (fee is $325 on $250 per family
7/1/2022, and $350 from 8/1/22 forward)

$300 per K-8 student/$150 $300 per K-8 student/$150
Instructional Fee per preschool student per preschool student

Technology Fee $120 per K-Grade 4 student/$200 $120 per K-Grade 4 student/$200
per Grade 5-8 student per Grade 5-8 student

ASPA(AIl Saints Parent Association)Fee $30 per student $30 per student

Graduation Fee $230 per Grade 8 student $230 per Grade 8 student

_ - o $500 per K-8 family / $250 per $500 per K-8 family / $250 per
Family Fundraising Obligation(FFO) preschool only family preschool only family

K-8 Cost to Educate/Tuition

Number of Students Tuition Monthly Payment *

1 $6,350/$7,940 $577.27/$721.82

2 $12,500/$15,680 $1,136.36/$1,425.45

3 $17,850/$22,620 $1,622.73/$2,056.36

4 $19,300/$25,660 $1,754.55/$2,332.73

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May. Monthly payments will be adjusted for families
who enroll after July. Tuition is 25% higher for families who are not active in one of All Saints’ affiliated
parishes. Numbers include K-8 Multiple Child Discount (MCD). Please note that the MCD does not apply
to students who receive the Tuition Transfer Grant (TTG).

Preschool Cost to Educate/Tuition
Full Day Program

Number of Days Per Week Tuition Monthly Payment *

S $7,360/$9,200 $669.09/$836.36

3 $5,590/$6,990 $508.18/$635.45

2 $4,450/$5,565 $404.55/$505.91

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May. Monthly payments will be adjusted for families
who enroll after July. Tuition is 25% higher for families who are not active in one of All Saints’ affiliated
parishes. Preschoolers are not eligible for the Multiple Child Discount or the Tuition Transfer Grant.

Half Day Program

Number of Days Per Week Tuition Monthly Payment *

5 $5,240/$6,550 $476.36/$595.45

3 $3,525/$4,405 $320.45/$400.45

2 $2,690/$3,360 $244.54/$305.45

*Tuition is paid over 11 months from July through May. Monthly payments will be adjusted for families
who enroll after July. Tuition is 25% higher for families who are not active in one of All Saints’ affiliated
parishes. Preschoolers are not eligible for the Multiple Child Discount or the Tuition Transfer Grant.




